 LLQ1005 Series
Inductance Range: 1.0~120μH
• High frequency surface-mounted wire-wound type small
chip inductors (Size: 1.19×0.64×0.66mm Max.)
• The wire is wound directory on the ceramic core at a
precision pitch, realizing high-Q, self-resonant frequency
characteristics with little random variation.
• Wide Inductance range, and tight tolerance of ±2% of the

Q(1)
Min.
Q
Test Frequency
(MHz)
S.R.F.(2)
(MHz)
Min.
RDC(3)
(Ω)
Max.
Rated DC
Current(4)
(mA) Max.
LLQ1005-F1N0□ 1.0 J,K 250 16 250 12700 0.045 1360
LLQ1005-F1N9□ 1.9 J,K 250 16 250 11300 0.070 1040
LLQ1005-F2N0□ 2.0 J,K 250 16 250 11100 0.070 1040
LLQ1005-F2N2□ 2.2 J,K 250 19 250 10800 0.070 960
LLQ1005-F2N4□ 2.4 J,K 250 15 250 10500 0.068 790
LLQ1005-F2N7□ 2.7 J,K 250 16 250 10400 0.120 640
LLQ1005-F3N3□ 3.3 H,J,K 250 19 250 7000 0.066 840
LLQ1005-F3N6□ 3.6 H,J,K 250 19 250 6080 0.066 840
LLQ1005-F3N9□ 3.9 H,J,K 250 19 250 6000 0.066 840
LLQ1005-F4N3□ 4.3 H,J,K 250 18 250 6000 0.091 700
LLQ1005-F4N7□ 4.7 H,J,K 250 15 250 4770 0.130 640
LLQ1005-F5N1□ 5.1 H,J,K 250 20 250 4800 0.083 800
LLQ1005-F5N6□ 5.6 H,J,K 250 20 250 4800 0.083 760
LLQ1005-F6N2□ 6.2 H,J,K 250 20 250 4800 0.083 760
LLQ1005-F6N8□ 6.8 H,J,K 250 20 250 4800 0.083 680
LLQ1005-F7N5□ 7.5 G,H,J,K 250 22 250 4800 0.10 680
LLQ1005-F8N2□ 8.2 G,H,J,K 250 22 250 4400 0.10 680
LLQ1005-F8N7□ 8.7 G,H,J,K 250 18 250 4100 0.20 480
LLQ1005-F9N0□ 9.0 G,H,J,K 250 22 250 4160 0.10 680
LLQ1005-F9N5□ 9.5 G,H,J,K 250 18 250 4000 0.20 480
LLQ1005-F10N□ 10.0 G,H,J,K 250 21 250 3900 0.20 480
LLQ1005-F11N□ 11.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 3680 0.12 640
LLQ1005-F12N□ 12.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 3600 0.12 640
LLQ1005-F13N□ 13.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 3450 0.21 440
LLQ1005-F15N□ 15.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 3280 0.17 560
LLQ1005-F16N□ 16.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 3100 0.22 560
LLQ1005-F18N□ 18.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 3100 0.23 420
LLQ1005-F19N□ 19.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 3040 0.20 480
LLQ1005-F20N□ 20.0 G,H,J,K 250 25 250 3000 0.25 420
LLQ1005-F22N□ 22.0 G,H,J,K 250 25 250 2800 0.30 400
LLQ1005-F23N□ 23.0 G,H,J,K 250 22 250 2720 0.30 400
LLQ1005-F24N□ 24.0 G,H,J,K 250 25 250 2700 0.30 400
LLQ1005-F27N□ 27.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 2480 0.30 400
LLQ1005-F30N□ 30.0 G,H,J,K 250 25 250 2350 0.30 400
LLQ1005-F33N□ 33.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 2350 0.30 400
LLQ1005-F36N□ 36.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 2320 0.44 320
LLQ1005-F39N□ 39.0 G,H,J,K 250 25 250 2100 0.55 200
LLQ1005-F40N□ 40.0 G,H,J,K 250 24 250 2240 0.44 320
LLQ1005-F43N□ 43.0 G,H,J,K 250 25 250 2030 0.81 100
LLQ1005-F47N□ 47.0 G,H,J,K 250 20 250 2100 0.83 150
LLQ1005-F51N□ 51.0 G,H,J,K 250 25 250 1750 0.82 100
LLQ1005-F56N□ 56.0 G,H,J,K 250 22 250 1760 0.97 100
LLQ1005-F68N□ 68.0 G,H,J,K 250 22 250 1620 1.12 100
LLQ1005-F82N□ 82.0 G,H,J,K 250 20 250 2000 2.24 100
LLQ1005-FR10□ 100 J,K 250 20 250 1100 2.52 120
LLQ1005-FR12□ 120 J,K 250 20 250 1000 2.66 100
Add the tolerance of inductance to within the □ of the part Number as follows: G=±2%, H=±3%, J=±5%, K=±10%
□はインダクタンスの許容差をあらわして居りますので、ご指定下さい。G=±2%, H=±3%, J=±5%, K=±10%
(1) Inductance and Q is measured with a RF LCR meter HP4287A
(Agilent technologies) or equivalent.